
AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0020-02(078) / 105444301
NEWTON COUNTY - Design Build Bridge widening project on I-20
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $8,980,000.00

$101,783,576.62

AWARDED 

BWO-9718-25(001) / 502350301 & LWO-9023-25(002) / 502350302

HINDS COUNTY - Construction of a Shop Building for the Materials Laboratory in Jackson
FLAGSTAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2006 ASPEN COVE
BRANDON, MS  39042 $3,896,586.28

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $12,876,586.28
PREVIOUS TOTAL $18,558,823.22
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $31,435,409.50

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 22, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 13, 
2011, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 22, 2011

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE DIRECTOR ON NOVEMBER 21, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON  DECEMBER 
13, 2011, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED 

BR-0349-00(027) / 100778302

CLARKE COUNTY - Installation of Bird Netting on SR 512 over the Chickasawhay River
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PO BOX 800579
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-0579 $81,110.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $81,110.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $29,516,034.87
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $29,597,144.87

AWARDED 

STP-0000-02(029) / 104754305
DISTRICT 2 - Installation of Raised Pavement Markers on various routes Districtwide
HODGES, INC.
PO BOX 466
RIPLEY, MS  38663 $354,902.62

DRTD-0055-04(094) / 106090301
TATE COUNTY - Lighting Installation on I-55 at the Senatobia Interchange
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8129
MERIDIAN, MS  39303 $473,090.00

STP-0068-01(018) / 106285301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Intersection Signalization Improvements on 19th Street & SR 182
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8129
MERIDIAN, MS  39303 $95,133.00

BR-1924-00(001) / 103361301
TATE COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 4 at Arkabutla Creek
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT, MS  38651 $5,429,153.59

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $6,352,279.21
PREVIOUS TOTAL $53,708,718.53
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $60,060,997.74

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $19,309,975.49
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $121,093,552.11

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

HSIP-0000-02(027) / 106290301
DISTRICT 2 - Installing Cable Barrier on various routes throughout the District

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


